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INFO

PRICE:

PROPERTY TYPE:

CITY:
BEDROOMS:
Bathrooms:
Build (m2):
Plot (m2):
Terrace (m2):
Year:

Floor:

Old price

iberiaproperty

FINESTRAT

680.000 €

Villa

Finestrat

4

3

269

500

DESCRIPTION

Spectacular detached villa in residential area of Finestrat. Recent
construction of 2.018, in perfect condition ready to move into. It has a
cozy garden of easy maintenance in which you can enjoy private pool
and outdoor access to the solarium. The house is distributed on one floor
+ a guest apartment on the lower floor (with independent access) The
ground floor consists of entrance hall, large living room with access to
the terrace, kitchen, 3 bedrooms and 2 bathrooms (one of them en suite).
The guest apartment is distributed in living room with open kitchen,



terrace, laundry room, 1 bedroom with bathroom en suite and a ENERGETIC CERTIFIED
bathroom.
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"OUR EXPERIENCE IS YOUR GUARANTEE"



